
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0114-B Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zone C6 

Project No. 7397 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, December 9, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 948 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 4 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 8 
 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.  $6,343,100.00 
Advance Contracting Group    $6,639,900.00 
Urban Infaconstruction LLC    $6,779,500.00 
HQS Construction, LLC     $6,789,750.00 
SAZ Infastructure      $6,912,723.00 
Xit Paving and Construction Inc    $7,334,350.00 
MetroPlex Concrete Construction    $7,342,704.14 
KenDo Contracting      $8,379,755.63 
        

 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.                    $6,343,100.00 
  
 
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
12/09/2021 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 
 


